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Wednesday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 20King Pin Lanes
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   126402
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   32096

USBC Certification: 623936   Lane Certification: 2498
President: Frank Murr windoorshoppe@aol.com

Vice President: Rick Forrest rickforrest52@gmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Nicole Jonasen knicker300@aol.com

Important Messages
The weekly winners are Denisemarie & Mike with a 1397!
The pay-out will be August 9th at 9:30am.

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg Game Sers Game Sers
1 4 Bill Gendron 38½ 18½ 7475 141 187 487 257 682
2 8 Denisemarie Seckinger 36½ 20 7581 132 173 450 254 693
3 1 Corinne Pitt 36 21 7664 165 212 556 262 697
4 10 Shari Grayam 35 19 7651 115 152 382 249 667
5 7 Marla Winn 33 22½ 7705 141 191 486 264 696
6 16 Frank Murr 32½ 22½ 7857 153 221 505 291 701
7 5 Rick Forrest 32 23 7765 177 265 650 316 791
8 17 Kim Cooper 32 23 7705 123 155 426 244 711
9 13 Mike St. Peter 31½ 22½ 7850 177 223 613 268 736

10 2 Jessica Grayam 29½ 22½ 7520 105 143 362 250 674
11 3 Judy Sterk 28½ 25½ 7553 148 192 513 255 702
12 19 Tip Tipton 28½ 23½ 7461 195 258 695 260 701
13 18 Sam Allen 28 27 7702 172 227 579 270 717
14 12 Gena Bulkley 28 27 7573 137 188 466 260 694
15 9 Frank Godwin 28 24½ 7465 145 200 516 263 705
16 6 Kathy Patterson 27½ 25½ 7696 144 179 490 252 709
17 20 Cynthia Hiton 27 24 7529 147 179 493 242 678
18 15 John Scarafiotti 24 26 7499 164 223 569 271 678
19 11 Larisa Howard 23 29½ 7430 119 170 439 261 712
20 14 Sue Sommers 21 33 7506 119 164 415 255 688

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Tip Tipton 218 238 171 627 3 <---> Larisa Howard 209 191 195 595 2
3-4 Shari Grayam 227 202 182 611 1 <---> Frank Murr 226 218 231 675 4
5-6 Jessica Grayam 191 205 184 580 3½ <---> Frank Godwin 181 197 202 580 1½
7-8 Rick Forrest 208 209 228 645 5 <---> Kathy Patterson 176 202 200 578 0

9-10 Corinne Pitt 262 229 177 668 4 <---> Judy Sterk 211 217 196 624 1
11-12 Kim Cooper 231 214 218 663 3 <---> John Scarafiotti 172 220 219 611 2
13-14 Gena Bulkley 188 235 198 621 1 <---> Denisemarie Secking 216 209 239 664 4
15-16 Cynthia Hiton 239 202 200 641 1 <---> Mike St. Peter 232 251 250 733 4
17-18 Sam Allen 225 236 192 653 3 <---> Bill Gendron 220 184 212 616 2
19-20 Sue Sommers 194 191 213 598 1 <---> Marla Winn 233 224 199 656 4

Individual High Averages
Men 195.08 Tip Tipton 177.64 Mike St. Peter 177.11 Rick Forrest
Women 165.39 Corinne Pitt 148.56 Judy Sterk 147.64 Cindy Hiton
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Last Week's Top Scores
Men Handicap Game 251 Mike St. Peter 238 Tip Tipton 236 Sam Allen

Handicap Series 733 Mike St. Peter 675 Frank Murr 653 Sam Allen

Women Handicap Game 262 Corinne Pitt 239 Cindy Hiton 239 Tigger Seckinger
Handicap Series 668 Corinne Pitt 664 Tigger Seckinger 663 Kim Cooper

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 24 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Handicap Series 791 Rick Forrest 736 Mike St. Peter 717 Sam Allen
Handicap Game 291 Frank Murr 271 John Scarafiotti 263 Frank Godwin

Women Handicap Series 712 Larisa Howard 711 Kim Cooper 709 Kathy Patterson
Handicap Game 264 Marla Winn 262 Corinne Pitt 260 Gena Bulkley

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers

1 - Corinne Pitt
Corinne Pitt 165 4 9 5954 3 6 212 556 262 697

2 - Jessica Grayam
Jessica Grayam 105 103 3809 3 6 143 362 250 674

3 - Judy Sterk
Judy Sterk 148 6 4 5348 3 6 192 513 255 702

4 - Bill Gendron
Bill Gendron 141 7 1 4245 3 0 187 487 257 682

5 - Rick Forrest
Rick Forrest-VP 177 3 8 6376 3 6 265 650 316 791

6 - Kathy Patterson
Kathy Patterson 144 6 8 5209 3 6 179 490 252 709

7 - Marla Winn
Marla Winn 141 7 1 5101 3 6 191 486 264 696

8 - Denisemarie Seckinger
Tigger Seckinger 132 7 9 4758 3 6 173 450 254 693

9 - Frank Godwin
Frank Godwin 145 6 7 5254 3 6 200 516 263 705

10 - Shari Grayam
Shari Grayam 115 9 4 4141 3 6 152 382 249 667

11 - Larisa Howard
Larisa Howard 119 9 0 4316 3 6 170 439 261 712

12 - Gena Bulkley
Gena Bulkley 137 7 4 4951 3 6 188 466 260 694

13 - Mike St. Peter
Mike St. Peter 177 3 8 6395 3 6 223 613 268 736

14 - Sue Sommers
Sue Sommers 119 9 0 4302 3 6 164 415 255 688

15 - John Scarafiotti
John Scarafiotti 164 5 0 5936 3 6 223 569 271 678

16 - Frank Murr
Frank Murr-Pres 153 6 0 5532 3 6 221 505 291 701

17 - Kim Cooper
Kim Cooper 123 8 7 4444 3 6 155 426 244 711

18 - Sam Allen
Sam Allen 172 4 3 6211 3 6 227 579 270 717

19 - Tip Tipton
Tip Tipton 195 2 2 7023 3 6 258 695 260 701

20 - Cynthia Hiton
Cindy Hiton 147 6 5 5315 3 6 179 493 242 678

Temporary Substitutes
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
AJ Hiton 151 6 2 911 6

Important Messages

LOCAL PPUSBC AWARDS BEING OFFERED THIS YEAR:
IF YOU QUALIFY FOR ANY OF THESE AWARDS, YOU MUST WRITE IT ON YOUR
RECAP!
Clean Game (average 155 or below)
Clean Series (any average)
All Spare Game
Triplicate Game
Convert 7-10 Split
Convert Big Four Split (4-6-7-10)
Dutch 200

Important Messages

Weekly Winners
Week 1 John & Frank G 1292          Week 9  Kim & Shari 1334
Week 2 Marla & Gena 1336            Week 10 Cindy & Gena 1372
Week 3 Rick & Corinne 1408          Week 11 Gena & Sue 1328
Week 4 Larisa, Frank G., Marla,     Week 12 Denisemarie & Mike 1397
       & Denisemarie 1366
Week 5 Bill(AJ) & Rick 1305
Week 6 Bill(AJ) & Rick 1400
Week 7 Frank M. & Gena 1321
Week 8 Mike & Sam 1330
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